Page <1> 18/01/12   V1.1
D Sub PCB
Right Angle
Positions A B C X Y
9 16.92 24.99 30.81 8.08 9.5

01
Gold Plated
Part Number Explanation:
Number of
Positions
09
Footprint
F15504 - - -- 03
Standard Type
F1
Lead Free
Number of Positions : 09 = 9 Positions
Stamp Pin Male : P = Stamp Pin Male
Selective Gold : 01 = Gold Plated
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 9Way 5504F1-09P-01-03-F1
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 15Way 5504F1-15P-01-03-F1
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 25Way 5504F1-25P-01-03-F1
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 37Way 5504F1-37P-01-03-F1
Plug, Dsub, R/A, PCB, 9Way 5504F1-09P-02A-03
Plug, Dsub, R/A, PCB, 15Way 5504F1-15P-02A-03
Plug, Dsub, R/A, PCB, 25Way 5504F1-25P-02A-03
Socket, Dsub, R/A, PCB, 9Way 5504F1-09S-02A-03
Socket, Dsub, R/A, PCB, 15Way 5504F1-15S-02A-03
Socket, Dsub, R/A, PCB, 25Way 5504F1-25S-02A-03